StarTech.

StarTech.com 24 Port 1U Rackmount Cat 6 110 Patch Panel

Brand : StarTech.com

Product name : 24 Port 1U Rackmount Cat 6 110 Patch

Panel

Product code: C6PANEL24

StarTech.com 24 Port 1U Rackmount Cat 6 110 Patch Panel - 24 port Network Patch Panel - Rj45
Ethernet 110 type Rack Mount Patch Panel 1U

StarTech.com 24 Port 1U Rackmount Cat 6 110 Patch Panel. Connector(s): RJ-45. Product colour: Black,
Mounting: Rack mounting, Rack capacity: 1U. Width: 483 mm, Height: 34 mm, Depth: 44 mm. Package
width: 55 mm, Package depth: 490 mm, Package height: 45 mm

Network
Ports quantity
Connector(s)
Design
Product colour
Mounting

Rack capacity
Certification

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Technical details

Sustainability certificates

24
RJ-45

Black

Rack mounting
1

CE, ETI, UL

-10-60 °C
10 - 65%

RoHS

Technical details

Compliance certificates

Weight & dimensions

Width
Height
Depth
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

%

RoHS

483 mm
34 mm
44 mm
5819

55 mm
490 mm
45 mm
678 g

85371098
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